T T

T

s TS SR I W

Docusign Envelope ID: 4E8FC275-EF3E-4E83-BC06-9BA79C855361 e ‘ﬁ‘;m

| o : Office of the p
Contract Modification Document ool %""”““":";r:’:‘zm:"ﬁ;
? 2300 Bioomdgale Rd, Ste 3160
McHinney, Tx 75071
T 8725484165
endor: Today's Electri
c, Inc.
225 YACHT CLUBn TROAD gn n:ract r
OAKPOINT, TX 75068 et Soreinucion, LED Replacament ofnterir
—— R /R8 light fixtures in Administration Bullding and
exterior fixtures at Courthouse Building
YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLCWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Add work in additional areas at the Administration Building and the Courthouse Ts 1I2 500.00
Original Contract Amount:  § 198,000.00
Change Order No_ 1 s 12'500.00
New Total Amount: $ 210,500.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing
signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on 7123/2025 by authority of the Collin County
Purchasing Agent
ACCEPTED BY: P, /; DocuSigned by: :

/) Midlle (harnosks

/// = SIGNATURE

L
-

E,S’TGD‘A}ORE Michelle Chamoski, NIGP-CPP. CPPB

JEFF L. SOWELL {Peint Name)
@iz Neme) TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
TITLE PRESIDENT 72302005 ———
. _ PRESIDENT

DATE: 72225 — —




Docusign Envelope ID: 4E8FC275-EF3E-4E83-BC06-9BA79C855361

HISTORIGAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-501-06-03
Change Order No. 1 Court Order No,

FYl Summary  Add additional work




